
 

100年 8月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

100/08/01 1,493,615 120,661,669 79.40 82.20 78.20 80.80 +1.90 777 

100/08/02 750,000 60,673,800 80.60 82.50 80.20 80.80 0.00 462 

100/08/03 873,000 68,127,300 80.00 80.00 76.50 78.90 -1.90 527 

100/08/04 633,380 48,847,600 79.00 79.30 75.00 75.70 -3.20 446 

100/08/05 527,950 37,220,474 70.50 70.50 70.50 70.50 -5.20 212 

100/08/08 1,212,101 80,083,785 70.50 70.50 65.60 65.60 -4.90 696 

100/08/09 1,284,111 78,634,125 61.10 62.60 61.10 61.80 -3.80 561 

100/08/10 1,594,155 101,013,935 63.60 65.00 62.50 63.50 +1.70 821 

100/08/11 1,433,053 87,531,681 59.30 63.50 59.20 63.00 -0.50 824 

100/08/12 973,000 61,778,500 63.00 63.90 62.00 62.80 -0.20 640 

100/08/15 658,010 42,376,470 63.50 65.00 63.20 65.00 +2.20 454 

100/08/16 827,000 53,522,100 65.50 66.60 63.00 64.00 -1.00 462 

100/08/17 1,129,360 72,175,780 64.00 65.40 62.20 62.50 -1.50 727 

100/08/18 961,640 57,495,199 62.00 62.10 59.00 59.20 -3.30 640 

100/08/19 290,865 16,026,661 55.10 55.10 55.10 55.10 -4.10 170 

100/08/22 344,135 17,654,151 51.30 51.30 51.30 51.30 -3.80 173 

100/08/23 2,337,031 117,771,697 52.10 53.50 47.90 51.30 0.00 1,284 

100/08/24 1,457,000 74,403,400 51.30 53.00 49.50 51.70 +0.40 857 

100/08/25 727,000 37,091,400 52.00 52.70 49.90 50.40 -1.30 502 

100/08/26 514,114 25,537,282 50.00 50.90 48.90 50.10 -0.30 343 

100/08/29 300,000 15,325,200 50.60 51.70 50.30 51.40 +1.30 203 

100/08/30 920,000 49,248,000 52.00 54.80 51.50 54.20 +2.80 619 

100/08/31 504,111 27,199,993 54.40 54.70 53.30 54.00 -0.20 348 

 


